
BID SUMMARY

BID OPENING Basset Engineering D'Arcy & Harty Constructors, Inc. Marinship Development Int.,LLC
DATE:   Thursday, June 1, 2023 2330 Castro Street 1300 Carroll Avenue 2100 Embarcadero, Suite 205
TIME:   3:00 p.m. San Francisco, CA  94131 San Francisco, CA  94124 Oakland, CA  94606
LOCATION:  City Clerk's Office Phone:  (415) 930-2385 Phone:  (415) 822-5200 Phone:  (415) 716-3965

Fax:  N/A Fax:  (415) 822-0747 Fax:  N/A
ITEM
NO. ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST UNIT COST UNIT COST ITEM COST

BASE BID
1 Mobilization, Staging & Stockpiling per 

Sections 7-8.4 & 9-3.4
1 LS $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $136,000.00 $136,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00

2 Temporary Traffic Control – Level 1, 
per Section 600

44 EA $600.00 $26,400.00 $500.00 $22,000.00 $500.00 $22,000.00 $1,200.00 $52,800.00

3 Temporary Traffic Control – Level 2, 
per Section 600

5 EA $800.00 $4,000.00 $600.00 $3,000.00 $1,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,600.00 $8,000.00

4 Temporary Traffic Control – Level 3, 
per Section 600

6 EA $1,000.00 $6,000.00 $700.00 $4,200.00 $1,500.00 $9,000.00 $1,700.00 $10,200.00

5 Pipe Cleaning & CCTV Inspection , per 
section 500-1.1

27391 LF $3.00 $82,173.00 $15.00 $410,865.00 $7.00 $191,737.00 $18.00 $493,038.00

6 Trench Excavation & Backfill, 0’-5’ 
Depth, per sections 306-3, 306-5, 306-
6 & 306-12

54 LF $600.00 $32,400.00 $170.00 $9,180.00 $850.00 $45,900.00 $878.00 $47,412.00

7 Trench Excavation & Backfill, 5’-8’ 
Depth, per sections 306-3, 306-5, 306-
6 & 306-12

340 LF $700.00 $238,000.00 $200.00 $68,000.00 $950.00 $323,000.00 $1,100.00 $374,000.00

8 Trench Excavation & Backfill, 8’-11’ 
Depth, per sections 306-3, 306-5, 306-
6 & 306-12

22 LF $800.00 $17,600.00 $300.00 $6,600.00 $1,800.00 $39,600.00 $1,170.00 $25,740.00

9 Point Repair, 6-inch Pipeline 
Replacement, per section 306-7

294 LF $145.00 $42,630.00 $300.00 $88,200.00 $30.00 $8,820.00 $100.00 $29,400.00

10 Point Repair, 8-inch Pipeline 
Replacement, per section 306-7

72 LF $150.00 $10,800.00 $500.00 $36,000.00 $40.00 $2,880.00 $121.00 $8,712.00

11 Point Repair, 10-inch Pipeline 
Replacement, per section 306-7

30 LF $160.00 $4,800.00 $700.00 $21,000.00 $100.00 $3,000.00 $127.00 $3,810.00

QUANTITY

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are provided 
only as a convenience.  Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid has been 
found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City.  An award of contract, if any, 
is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the City Manager.  Contractors should 
refer to the contract documents for bidding information. 

ITEM COST ITEM COST

PROJECT TITLE: Sanitary Sewer Point Repairs 2022 and

PROJECT NO.:
BID NO.:

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

2022.0120
22-23.013

Prepared by: Robert Magno
Date Approved: 5/4/2023

Wicks Boulevard Vault Cover Replacement

Sanitary Sewer Point Repairs 2022_Wicks Blvd Vault Cover Replacement.xlsx Page 1 of 3 Printed 6/1/2023 @ 5:46 PM



BID SUMMARY

BID OPENING Basset Engineering D'Arcy & Harty Constructors, Inc. Marinship Development Int.,LLC
DATE:   Thursday, June 1, 2023 2330 Castro Street 1300 Carroll Avenue 2100 Embarcadero, Suite 205
TIME:   3:00 p.m. San Francisco, CA  94131 San Francisco, CA  94124 Oakland, CA  94606
LOCATION:  City Clerk's Office Phone:  (415) 930-2385 Phone:  (415) 822-5200 Phone:  (415) 716-3965

Fax:  N/A Fax:  (415) 822-0747 Fax:  N/A
ITEM
NO. ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST UNIT COST UNIT COST ITEM COSTQUANTITY ITEM COST ITEM COST

PROJECT TITLE: Sanitary Sewer Point Repairs 2022 and

PROJECT NO.:
BID NO.:

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

2022.0120
22-23.013

Prepared by: Robert Magno
Date Approved: 5/4/2023

Wicks Boulevard Vault Cover Replacement

12 Point Repair, 12-inch Pipeline 
Replacement, per section 306-7

18 LF $170.00 $3,060.00 $1,000.00 $18,000.00 $140.00 $2,520.00 $154.00 $2,772.00

13 Reconnect Service Lateral to 6-inch 
Main Pipeline, per section 306-7

29 EA $200.00 $5,800.00 $600.00 $17,400.00 $500.00 $14,500.00 $1,500.00 $43,500.00

14 Install New Type A-2  Manhole, 0’-5’ 
Depth, per section 306-7

23 EA $8,000.00 $184,000.00 $11,000.00 $253,000.00 $7,000.00 $161,000.00 $9,000.00 $207,000.00

15 Install New Type A-2  Manhole, 5’-10’ 
Depth, per section 306-7

10 EA $10,000.00 $100,000.00 $11,400.00 $114,000.00 $12,500.00 $125,000.00 $12,000.00 $120,000.00

16 Repair/Rehabilitate  Manhole Bench 
and Channel, per section 500-5.2

4 EA $1,000.00 $4,000.00 $6,700.00 $26,800.00 $1,500.00 $6,000.00 $12,000.00 $48,000.00

17 Expose and Raise Manhole Frame & 
Cover to Grade, per section 300-1.6

1 EA $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $145.00 $145.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00

18 Sheeting, Shoring & Bracing, per 
section 306-4

1 LS $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $84,000.00 $84,000.00 $80,000.00 $80,000.00

19 AC Pavement Restoration 6-inch 
Depth, per section 302-5

6700 SF $22.00 $147,400.00 $10.00 $67,000.00 $14.00 $93,800.00 $20.00 $134,000.00

TOTAL BASE BID: $1,011,063.00 $1,321,390.00 $1,239,757.00 $1,794,384.00

SUPPLEMENT PROJECT BID
1S. Mobilization & Demobilization per 

Section 9-3.4(Not to exceed 10% of 
total contract for Wicks Vault Cover 
Replacement)

1 LS $10,550.00 $10,550.00 $2,400.00 $2,400.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

2S. Temporary Traffic Control per Section 
600 and 601(Wicks Vault Cover 
Replacement)

1 LS $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $2,600.00 $2,600.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

3S. Concrete Removal per Section 300-
1(Wicks Vault Cover Replacement)  

1 LS $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,100.00 $2,100.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00

4S. Concrete Slab Top and Collar with 
Manhole Access per Section 303 & 
Detail 1/5(Wicks Vault Cover 
Replacement)  

1 LS $44,000.00 $44,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00

Sanitary Sewer Point Repairs 2022_Wicks Blvd Vault Cover Replacement.xlsx Page 2 of 3 Printed 6/1/2023 @ 5:46 PM



BID SUMMARY

BID OPENING Basset Engineering D'Arcy & Harty Constructors, Inc. Marinship Development Int.,LLC
DATE:   Thursday, June 1, 2023 2330 Castro Street 1300 Carroll Avenue 2100 Embarcadero, Suite 205
TIME:   3:00 p.m. San Francisco, CA  94131 San Francisco, CA  94124 Oakland, CA  94606
LOCATION:  City Clerk's Office Phone:  (415) 930-2385 Phone:  (415) 822-5200 Phone:  (415) 716-3965

Fax:  N/A Fax:  (415) 822-0747 Fax:  N/A
ITEM
NO. ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST UNIT COST UNIT COST ITEM COSTQUANTITY ITEM COST ITEM COST

PROJECT TITLE: Sanitary Sewer Point Repairs 2022 and

PROJECT NO.:
BID NO.:

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

2022.0120
22-23.013

Prepared by: Robert Magno
Date Approved: 5/4/2023

Wicks Boulevard Vault Cover Replacement

5S. Double Leaf Access Hatch Door per 
Section 304-6 & Detail 2/5(Wicks Vault 
Cover Replacement)  

1 LS $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00

6S. Access Ladder per Section 304-7 & 
Detail 3/5(Wicks Vault Cover 
Replacement)

1 EA $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00

7S. AC Pavement Restoration per Section 
302-5(Wicks Vault Cover
Replacement)

184 SF $45.65 $8,400.00 $10.00 $1,840.00 $50.00 $9,200.00 $20.39 $3,751.76

TOTAL SUPPLEMENT PROJECT BID: $120,450.00 $63,940.00 $154,200.00 $122,751.76

TOTAL BASE BID:

TOTAL BASE BID +TOTAL SUPPLEMENT PROJECT BID:

REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION:

Agreement to be Bound

SUBCONTRACTORS:

NOTES:

Reviewed by: Date:
Robert Magno, Project Manager

Reviewed by: Date:
Austine Osakwe, Senior Engineer

Mission City Rebar Inc.

YES YES YES
Addendum #1 YES YES YES

Good Faith Effort N/A YES N/A
25 % Participation YES NO YES
San Leandro Local Business NO NO NO
Bid Bond YES YES YES

$1,239,757.00 $1,794,384.00$1,321,390.00

$1,917,135.76

$1,011,063.00

$1,393,957.00$1,131,513.00 $1,385,330.00

Pipe & Plant Solutions Inc. NONE Pipe & Plant Solutions, Inc.

DR Traffic Control, LLC

Sanitary Sewer Point Repairs 2022_Wicks Blvd Vault Cover Replacement.xlsx Page 3 of 3 Printed 6/1/2023 @ 5:46 PM

6/1/23

6/1/2023


	Bid Summary



